

PROJECT: VC SWS Improvements Along Allen from Park to Meridian
 PEC PROJECT NO: 35-197013-002-2502
 Bid Date/Time: August 21, 2019 11:00 am

BID TABULATION



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Dondlinger & Sons Construction Co., Inc.		Nowak Construction Company, Inc.		Mies Construction, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
BASE BID											
1	24" RCP	282	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 25,380.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 32,430.00
2	Reinforced Concrete Manhole (5'x4')	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00
3	Type 1 Curb Inlet (15'x3')	1	EA	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 10,325.00	\$ 10,325.00
4	Waterline Adjustment	1	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
5	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
6	Temporary and Permanent Project Seeding	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 2,050.00
7	Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 41,500.00	\$ 41,500.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 92,200.00		\$ 55,730.00		\$ 82,400.00		\$ 103,230.00	
BID BOND				N/A		YES		YES		YES	